0610067
revision E, 7th January 2011
section 78
In order to consistently bring you the highest quality, full featured products, we reserve the right to change our specifications and designs at any time.
MURPHY products and the Murphy logo are registered and/or common law trademarks of Murphy Industries, LLC. This document, including
textual matter and illustrations, is copyright protected by Frank W Murphy Ltd., with all rights reserved. © 2011 Frank W Murphy Ltd.
CANdrive™
CANbus J1939 to Electric Gauge Interface

VDO 282.4 190.0 134.0 95.2 69.1 51.2 38.5 29.4 22.7 18.0 14.5
Tachometer compatibility: pulsed DC output, 119 Hz ±1% at 1500 RPM, e.g. for use with Murphy ATA and ATHA tachometers
How to order
Stock code Description
79.70.0001 CDV100F, CANdrive™ J1939 to
gauge interface, 1 x CAN status LED,
connector forward
79.70.0002 CDV300R, CANdrive™ J1939 to
gauge interface, 8 x status/fault LEDs,
connector rearward
78.00.0437 CDV-PW-30, 8 way wiring harness,
length 30 in./760mm
79.70.1003 CDVG, optional sealing gasket for CDV300R
78.70.0363 CDV100F plus CDV-PW-30 harness
78.70.0364 CDV300R, CDV-PW-30 and CDVG gasket
79.70.1001 CANdrive connector plug shell
79.70.1002 Connector pins for above (pack of 50)
Further information
Document Description
00-02-0618 CANdrive installation and operation
00-02-0251 EG(S)21 series electric gage installation
00-02-0258 AT series tachometer installation
Connection
FW MURPHY
P.O. Box 470248, Tulsa, Oklahoma 74147 USA
+1 918 317 4100   Fax: +1 918 317 4266
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.com
INDUSTRIAL PANEL DIVISION
Fax: +1 918 317 4124
E-mail: ipdsales@fwmurphy.com
MURPHY POWER IGNITION
Website: www.murphy-pi.com
CONTROL SYSTEMS AND SERVICES DIVISION
P.O. Box 1819, Rosenberg, Texas 77471 USA
Phone: +1 281 633 4500   Fax: +1 281 633 4588
E-mail: css-solutions@fwmurphy.com
FRANK W. MURPHY LTD.
Church Road, Laverstock,
Salisbury, SP1 1QZ, United Kingdom
Tel: +44 1722 410055
Fax: +44 1722 410088
E-mail: sales@fwmurphy.co.uk
Web: www.fwmurphy.co.uk
COMPUTRONIC CONTROLS
41 – 46 Railway Terrace, Nechells,
Birmingham, B7 5NG, United Kingdom
E-mail: sales@computroniccontrols.com